LU
M
IN
A
IR
ES
AVN AVENUE
LED STREET LUMINAIRE
LED-STRAßENLEUCHTE
ARMATURA LED STRADALE
LED POULIČNÍ SVÍTIDLO
УЛИЧНЫЙ СВЕТИЛЬНИК LED
code supply system
 SOSEN colour temperature [K] power [W] enclosure dimension
 [mm]
C82-AVN-030B0 SS-30GA-E62Bx
2700 / 3000 / 4000 /
5000 / 5700 / 6500
5 - 30 493x174x108
C82-AVN-050B0 SS-50GA-E62Bx 6 - 50 493x174x108
C82-AVN-075B0 SS-75GA-E62Bx 10 - 75 562x200x108
C82-AVN-100B0 SS-100GA-E62Bx 15 - 100 607x240x108
C82-AVN-150B0 SS-1500GA-E62Bx 18 - 150 680x260x108
C82-AVN-200B0 SS-200GA-E62Bx 25 - 200 680x260x108
C82-AVN-250B0 SS-250GA-E62Bx 30 - 250 776x300x108
MATERIAL ► aluminum alloy, tempered glass
MATERIAL ► aluminiumlegierung, gehärtetes glas
materiale: alluminio, vetro temperato
installation on